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Article Name Saturn Heavy Duty Wall Mist Fan 26” / 660mm with speedregulator
Article Number 0213070
Color Black

Fan
Diameter Speed Phase Power Current Voltage Freq. Sound

Level
Water
Tank

Mist
max Max Free Airflow

mm inch rpm Qty Watt Ampere Volt Hz dB(A) Liter l/hr m3/hr cfm
660 26” 1400 1 300 1,00 220-240 50 70 1,5 6,0 12300 7236

Item
Pack

Gross
Weight

Net
Weight

Item Pack
Dimension

Item Pack
Volume Qty 20’ Qty 40’ Qty 40’ Hi

No Kg Kg cm m3 pcs pcs pcs
1/2

2/2

Total

23,5

3,5

27,0

22,5

3,0

25,5

74x74x55

63x55x54

0,3011

0,1871

0,4882 86 172 208
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Article Name Saturn Heavy Duty Pedestal Mist Fan 26” / 660mm with speedregulator
Article Number 0213032
Color Black

Fan
Diameter Speed Phase Power Current Voltage Freq. Sound

Level
Water
Tank

Mist
max Max Free Airflow

mm inch rpm Qty Watt Ampere Volt Hz dB(A) Liter l/hr m3/hr cfm
660 26” 1400 1 300 1,00 220-240 50 70 32 6,0 12300 5300

Item
Pack

Gross
Weight

Net
Weight

Item Pack
Dimension

Item Pack
Volume Qty 20’ Qty 40’ Qty 40’ Hi

No Kg Kg cm m3 pcs pcs pcs
1/3

2/3

3/3

Total

22,5

19,0

8,5

50,0

21,5

18,1

7,9

47,5

74x74x55

63x55x54

142x17x12

0,3011

0,1871

0,0289

0,5171 55 110 130
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Article Name Orion Heavy Duty Low Noise Axial Blower Mist Fan 50” / 1250mm
Article Number 0202065
Color Galvanised

Fan
Diameter Speed Phase Power Current Voltage Freq. Sound

Level
Water
Tank

Mist
max Max Free Airflow

mm inch rpm Qty Watt Ampere Volt Hz dB(A) Liter l/hr m3/hr cfm
1250 50” 410 1 1100 7,50 220-240 50 75 1,5 12,0 46000 26990

Gross
Weight

Net
Weight

Item Pack
Dimension

Item Pack
Volume Qty 20’ Qty 40’ Qty 40’ Hi

Kg Kg cm m3 pcs pcs pcs
93,0 88,0 140x140x58 1,14 16 32 NA
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